2008 Mutual of Omaha Swimvitational

Omaha, NE
Event 21 Women's 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
RESULTS
Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date
WR 7:50.09 57.55  1:56.43  2:52.87  3:53.92 USA - United States Melbourne (AUS) 29 MAR 2007
4:51.60  5:53.11  6:49.47
AM 7:50.09 57.55  1:56.43  2:52.87  3:53.92 USA - United States Melbourne (AUS) 29 MAR 2007
45160 555311  6:49.47
us 7:59.87 ;igg-gg 3:58.57  USA - United States Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996
Heat 1 of 2
Rank Lane ClUP Name RT. 50m  100m  150m  200m Time _ 1ime
code Behind
1 4 AB - Team Alberta A 8:35.10
HENDRIKS Breanna 0.84 29.58 1:01.41 1:33.95 2:05.93 (1) 2:05.93
MIELNICHUK Bobbie 0.27 28.49 1:00.07 1:32.85 2:05.55 (1) 4:11.48
KUBIK Jacquline 0.49 28.72 1:00.31 1:33.38 2:06.49 (1) 6:17.97
KREMER Lori Layne 0.34 30.93 1:06.36 1:41.76  2:17.13 (1) 8:35.10
2 5 RMDACA - La Mirada Armada A 8:47.23 12.13
MARSH Jessica 0.72 30.36 1:03.14 1:36.52 2:09.07 (2) 2:09.07
SHELLEM Samantha 0.48 28.94 1:01.01 1:34.65 2:07.89 (2) 4:16.96
URIAS Sandrine 0.28 31.94 1:06.46 1:41.26 2:15.41 (2) 6:32.37
CHEN Kirstie 0.35 30.41  1:04.61 1:39.85 2:14.86 (2) 8:47.23
3 6 THY-MA - Tri-Hampton YMCA Swim Team A 8:50.68 15.58
DILLIONE Katie 0.63 30.47 1:03.08 1:36.58 2:09.64 (3) 2:09.64
DILLIONE Tommie 0.20 30.20 1:03.64 1:39.00 2:14.13 (4) 4:23.77
HOUSER Alexis 0.27 30.72 1:04.38 1:40.43 2:16.26 (4) 6:40.03
BEIDLER Courtney 0.37 29.88 1:02.69 1:36.72 2:10.65 (3) 8:50.68
4 3 KCB-MV - Kansas City Blazers A 8:53.20 18.10
SMITH Haley 0.75 29.86 1:02.55 1:36.80 2:12.03 (4) 2:12.03
VREELAND Shannon 0.39 29.54 1:02.43 1:35.57 2:08.62 (3) 4:20.65
BRULL Brooke 0.43 30.28 1:04.38 1:39.18 2:13.99 (3) 6:34.64
WOODY Caroline 0.44 31.04 1:06.66 1:42.79 2:18.56 (4) 8:53.20
2 WSC-MV - Wichita Swim Club A DNS
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2008 Mutual of Omaha Swimvitational

Omaha, NE
Event 21 Women's 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
Heat 2 of 2
Rank Lane ClUP Name RT. 50m  100m  150m  200m Time _ 1ime
code Behind
1 4 FORDAZ - Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics A 8:14.66
TURNER Anna 0.71 29.34 1:01.24 1:33.24  2:04.16 (1) 2:04.16
NYMEYER Lacey 0.33 28.54 59.90 1:31.57 2:03.04 (1) 4:07.20
VORSTER Leone' 0.36 28.10 59.80 1:31.04  2:02.34 (1) 6:09.54
BORITZKE Andrea 0.29 28.66 1:00.30 1:32.40 2:05.12 (1) 8:14.66
2 5 MINNMN - Minnesota Aquatics A 8:20.18 5.52
JENNINGS Christine 0.73 29.77 1:01.30 1:33.51 2:04.85 (2) 2:04.85
MCCARTHY Meridith 0.24 29.05 1:00.51 1:32.65 2:04.59 (2) 4:09.44
SHAUGHNESSY Jenny 0.21 28.72  1:00.56 1:32.62 2:04.42 (2) 6:13.86
BUSACK Stacy 0.31 28.63  1:00.54 1:33.42 2:06.32 (2) 8:20.18
3 6 FORDAZ - Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics B 8:25.12 10.46
RAATZ Katherine 0.74 29.31 1:00.73 1:32.95 2:05.70 (3) 2:05.70
SCHLUNTZ Justine 0.27 29.32  1:02.22 1:35.42  2:08.74 (5) 4:14.44
HELMS Susana 0.19 29.30 1:01.11 1:33.16  2:04.56 (3) 6:19.00
DORAN Ellie 0.34 29.21 1:00.78 1:33.61 2:06.12 (3) 8:25.12
4 7 MIZZMV - Mizzou Swim Team A 8:27.70 13.04
GRANGER Jillian 0.76 30.03 1:02.28 1:34.78 2:07.30 (5) 2:07.30
GORDON Colleen 0.56 28.95 1:00.95 1:33.56  2:05.67 (3) 4:12.97
JAMERSON Melissa 0.18 29.35 1:02.18 1:36.02 2:10.12 (4) 6:23.09
HALVORSON Lori 0.18 28.54  1:00.45 1:32.69 2:04.61 (4) 8:27.70
5 3 SDA-AZ - Sun Devil Aquatics A 8:28.87 14.21
BROWN Lindsey 0.70 29.74  1:01.83 1:34.31 2:06.08 (4) 2:06.08
HARON Katie 0.34 28.81 1:01.21 1:34.50 2:08.25 (4) 4:14.33
CALDWELL Samantha 0.39 29.55 1:02.76 1:36.74  2:10.77 (5) 6:25.10
ANDREW Caitlin 0.04 28.11 1:00.04 1:32.10  2:03.77 (5) 8:28.87
6 1 MTS-SE - Memphis Tiger Swim Club A 8:38.82 24.16
MICHAELS Emma 0.80 29.85 1:03.23 1:37.11 2:09.83 (8) 2:09.83
HENLEY Marifrances 0.47 29.21 1:02.50 1:37.86 2:09.56 (6) 4:19.39
WATSON Brooke 0.35 29.66  1:02.87 1:37.12  2:10.50 (6) 6:29.89
HARRINGTON Lauren 0.22 29.17  1:03.15 1:36.41 2:08.93 (6) 8:38.82
7 2 SDA-AZ - Sun Devil Aquatics B 8:41.40 26.74
CHRISTIANSEN Emily 0.77 30.08  1:03.57 1:36.41 2:09.15 (7) 2:09.15
MAURO Christine 0.24 29.74  1:02.39 1:36.07 2:10.41 (7) 4:19.56
BARTON Emily 0.52 30.19  1:03.44 1:37.73  2:11.90 (8) 6:31.46
MILLER Aleesha 0.35 28.43 1:01.28 1:35.56 2:09.94 (7) 8:41.40
8 8 BAC-WI - Badger Aquatics Club A 8:42.73 28.07
VEERMAN Courtney 0.78 29.82 1:01.96 1:35.37  2:08.75 (6) 2:08.75
POWELL Jackie 0.49 30.19  1:03.32 1:37.63 2:12.45 (8) 4:21.20
VAN HOUT Aja 0.01 29.01 1:02.10 1:35.78  2:09.37 (7) 6:30.57
MARTIN Ruby 0.35 29.54  1:03.46 1:38.01 2:12.16  (8) 8:42.73
Legend:
DNS Did not start R.T. Reaction time
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